
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING
COMPANY LLC; Legal Seq= 4;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2654
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201106300001
90430

06/30/2011
01:39:28

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 94 Instr
#:20070622000
293700

Lot#:2658
Book:38 Pg:94
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO
AMENDED
MAP

201107080001
98670

07/08/2011
11:27:54

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Instr
#:20070925000
448370

Lot#:49
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201204240001
40450

04/24/2012
10:49:25

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Instr
#:20070925000
448370

Lot#:45
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201601220000
22980

01/22/2016
01:08:38

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HIGHLAND
FALLS
ALABAMA LLC

39 22 Lot#:29
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201605120001
61660

05/12/2016
10:20:19

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HIGHLAND
FALLS
ALABAMA LLC

39 22 Lot#:25
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200210230005
21910

10/23/2002
09:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200212200006
38160

12/20/2002
02:24:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 87 Lot#:6 Book:30
Pg:87



200308080005
19590

08/08/2003
10:32:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 31 118 Lot#:25
Book:31
Pg:118

200308220005
55860

08/22/2003
09:27:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

31 118 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:118

200409020004
92450

09/02/2004
01:15:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 24 Lot#:515
Book:33 Pg:24

200411020006
02450

11/02/2004
08:55:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:16
Book:34 Pg:11

200412220006
98790

12/22/2004
02:07:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 24 Lot#:538
Book:33 Pg:24

200507150003
54460

07/15/2005
11:47:59

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WACHOVIA
BANK

35 55 Lot#:8 Book:35
Pg:55
Sub:COVINGT
ON PLACE

200510040005
17490

10/04/2005
02:11:21

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

35 124 Lot#:5 Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I

200511220006
08690

11/22/2005
01:10:23

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

36 18 Lot#:108
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200601200000
32000

01/20/2006
09:27:28

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 36 37 Lot#:153
Book:36 Pg:37
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200601200000
32090

01/20/2006
09:27:37

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 36 37 Lot#:144
Book:36 Pg:37
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200606120002
76010

06/12/2006
08:16:25

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

36 18 Lot#:145
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200608310004
30330

08/31/2006
01:28:03

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

36 38 Lot#:32
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

200708140003
81780

08/14/2007
10:14:07

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ALIANT BANK 38 16 200706220002
93700

Lot#:2638
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

200312290008
25970

12/29/2003
12:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 79 Lot#:111
Book:32 Pg:79



200312290008
25980

12/29/2003
12:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 79 Lot#:9 Book:32
Pg:79

200405070002
41770

05/07/2004
12:17:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:15
Book:32
Pg:142

200405280002
86300

05/28/2004
11:54:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 24 Lot#:535
Book:33 Pg:24

200406180003
32240

06/18/2004
12:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:194
Book:32 Pg:92

200407280004
17680

07/28/2004
10:00:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

33 96 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:96

200407300004
23180

07/30/2004
09:13:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

33 111 Lot#:22
Book:33
Pg:111

200410150005
71000

10/15/2004
12:17:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:10
Book:34 Pg:11

200506030002
70420

06/03/2005
02:07:24

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

34 123 200407300004
23180

Lot#:14
Book:34
Pg:123
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES


