				CÓM	PANY LLO	C; Legal	Seq= 4;	·		NTIC BUILD	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC			38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:2000504000 147501	Lot#:2654 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201106300001 90430	06/30/2011 01:39:28	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALIANT BANK			38	94	Instr #:20070622000 293700	Lot#:2658 Book:38 Pg:94 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO AMENDED MAP
201107080001 98670	07/08/2011 11:27:54	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22	Instr #:20070925000 448370	Lot#:49 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201204240001 40450	04/24/2012 10:49:25	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22	Instr #:20070925000 448370	Lot#:45 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201601220000 22980	01/22/2016 01:08:38	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGHLAND FALLS ALABAMA LLC			39	22		Lot#:29 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201605120001 61660	05/12/2016 10:20:19	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGHLAND FALLS ALABAMA LLC			39	22		Lot#:25 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200210230005 21910	10/23/2002 09:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200212200006 38160	12/20/2002 02:24:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			30	87		Lot#:6 Book:30 Pg:87

200308080005 19590	08/08/2003 10:32:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	31	118		Lot#:25 Book:31 Pg:118
200308220005 55860	08/22/2003 09:27:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK	31	118		Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:118
200409020004 92450	09/02/2004 01:15:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	33	24		Lot#:515 Book:33 Pg:24
200411020006 02450	11/02/2004 08:55:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	34	11		Lot#:16 Book:34 Pg:11
200412220006 98790	12/22/2004 02:07:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	33	24		Lot#:538 Book:33 Pg:24
200507150003 54460	07/15/2005 11:47:59	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WACHOVIA BANK	35	55		Lot#:8 Book:35 Pg:55 Sub:COVINGT ON PLACE
200510040005 17490	10/04/2005 02:11:21	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	35	124		Lot#:5 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I
200511220006 08690	11/22/2005 01:10:23	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	36	18		Lot#:108 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200601200000 32000	01/20/2006 09:27:28	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	36	37		Lot#:153 Book:36 Pg:37 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200601200000 32090	01/20/2006 09:27:37	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	36	37		Lot#:144 Book:36 Pg:37 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200606120002 76010	06/12/2006 08:16:25	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	36	18		Lot#:145 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200608310004 30330	08/31/2006 01:28:03	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	36	38		Lot#:32 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II
200708140003 81780	08/14/2007 10:14:07	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ALIANT BANK	38	16	200706220002 93700	Lot#:2638 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
200312290008 25970	12/29/2003 12:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	32	79		Lot#:111 Book:32 Pg:79

200312290008 25980	12/29/2003 12:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		32	79		Lot#:9 Book:32 Pg:79
200405070002 41770	05/07/2004 12:17:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		32	142		Lot#:15 Book:32 Pg:142
200405280002 86300	05/28/2004 11:54:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		33	24		Lot#:535 Book:33 Pg:24
200406180003 32240	06/18/2004 12:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		32	92		Lot#:194 Book:32 Pg:92
200407280004 17680	07/28/2004 10:00:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		33	96		Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:96
200407300004 23180	07/30/2004 09:13:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		33	111		Lot#:22 Book:33 Pg:111
200410150005 71000	10/15/2004 12:17:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		34	11		Lot#:10 Book:34 Pg:11
200506030002 70420	06/03/2005 02:07:24	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		34	123	200407300004 23180	Lot#:14 Book:34 Pg:123 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES